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MINI DRY BATH BAC23-100

It is widely used in preservation and reactions of samples, DNA amplification, and initial denaturation of electrophoresis

and so forth. The LCD display is very easy to setup and use, and it is quite compact.

Used in Immunoassays,Melting points, Enzyme reactions, Boiling points, Incubation, Activation of cultures, Laboratory

procedures..

Also known as Digital Dry Bath Incubator, Heating block, Laboratory Dry Bath Incubator.

BAC23-100 MINI DRY BATH

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Capacity

Function

Temperature Range
Temperature Uniformity
Cleaning Tank (LxWxH)
Outer Dimension (WxDxH)
Weight

Maximum Input Power
Maximum Output Power
Heating Power

Power Adjustable (%)
Drain

Level Control System
Power Supply

LABS5TALC

Labstac LLC

BAC23-100
4L
Heating function
+5°C~100°C
<+0.3°C
300x150x100 mm
420x230x270 mm
0.5 kg
450
180
250
30-100
NO
NO
AC 100-240V, 50 / 60 Hz
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