

MINI DRY BATH BAC23-100



MINI DRY BATH BAC23-100

It is widely used in preservation and reactions of samples, DNA amplification, and initial denaturation of electrophoresis and so forth. The LCD display is very easy to setup and use, and it is quite compact.

Used in Immunoassays, Melting points, Enzyme reactions, Boiling points, Incubation, Activation of cultures, Laboratory procedures..

Also known as Digital Dry Bath Incubator, Heating block, Laboratory Dry Bath Incubator.

BAC23-100 MINI DRY BATH



SPECIFICATIONS

Model	BAC23-100
Capacity	4 L
Function	Heating function
Temperature Range	+5°C~100°C
Temperature Uniformity	≤±0.3°C
Cleaning Tank (LxWxH)	300x150x100 mm
Outer Dimension (WxDxH)	420x230x270 mm
Weight	0.5 kg
Maximum Input Power	450
Maximum Output Power	180
Heating Power	250
Power Adjustable (%)	30-100
Drain	NO
Level Control System	NO
Power Supply	AC 100-240 V, 50 / 60 Hz



Labstac LLC

82 Wendell Avenue, STE 100, Pittsfield, MA, 01201, USA Email: contact@m.labstac.com | Website: labstac.com